PROPERTY, PREMISES PAIKEE HOUSE PROPERTY BEARING
PLOT NO. 82, MEASURING 01 GUNTHA, 03 ANA & 84 PAISE.,
LAID OUT OF SY. NO. 685B OF MAHALBAGAYAT, TQ. BIJAPUR
AND BOUNDED AS UNDER: EAST: PLOT NO. 83, WEST: PLOT
NO. 81, NORTH: PLOT NO. 73, SOUTH: 12 MTRS. ROAD

22/08/2025 & Rs. 20,01,369/-
(Rupees Twenty Lakh One

Thousand Three Hundred and
Sixty-Nine Only) as on 21/08/25

POSSESSION DATE - 09/12/2025

H4G4FBL0341738 & 5J7RLPFH534333
AHMAD ABDULAJABBARSAB HOSAPET (BORROWER)
AT: -  WARD NO 07 HOUSE NO #542 ILKAL - NEAR GVT,
HOSPITAL - NEAR, ILKAL, KARNATAKA-587125 & 
ABDUL JABBARSAB HOSPETE (CO-BORROWER) AT:

[...]

WARD NO.7 BHAGYA MADIR ILKAL TQ HUNAGUND DT
BAGALKOT 687154, TOTALLY MEASURING 2527 SQ FEET.
PROPERTY BEARING NO. 13/B/58, TMC NO.1452, BOUNDED
ON: EAST BY: ROAD, WEST BY: PLOT NO.44 AND 45, NORTH
BY: PLOT NO.57, SOUTH BY: PLOT NO.59

22/08/2025 & Rs. 21,43,118/-
(Rupees Twenty-One Lakh Forty-

Three Thousand One Hundred
and Eighteen Only) as on

21/08/25

POSSESSION DATE - 09/12/2025

BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITED
Registered Office: Bajaj Finance Limited, Off Pune-Ahmednagar Road, Viman Nagar, Pune – 411014. 
Branch Office: Bajaj Finance Ltd, Malagi Complex, Gandhi Nagar, Bilagi, Bagalkot, Karnataka 587101.